56151364 i i

31241052 3;34126g

5905135
S . 59047301 &~ 31241065
58047391 —— 44¢égf’ o, \\\\\\\\\\\ 31121560 58047353
59047189 —_\, SN NGO 59047350
31411053 ‘\1\\: %. s N 31112050 56147199
31241050 \ N e 31411053 31112084
31241050 55247348
- 59047386 31121560

2.59047177
e 31241065
33312381

[
31412210— &Y 7 //~J— 59047175 @ﬁ?"’/ =
55243904—@ 3 31121801 i
%9 A 31241084 S

e
‘ B — 58159984
[ 58050512 A /
31241040/ \, 31412210 )
55142758 59047404 34110042

31111088 55243904

56131068
59047183

31111089 31111089
341100281\\\ 59051336
———— 31510100
580513654&'j\ . 56151366 §

56147354

o} Nt 56347318
¥ ‘ a o TE——E
31411053 /ifsf\\¥47 .
2N 31241084 ' g i

59047180 30000001
DALLATTREZZO
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSOR TOSAERBA A 2 LAME "SILENT" DESDE EL APERO
IMPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES EEOLM‘O,“A}LELEMENT
OUTILS ET ACCESSOIRES LAWN MOWER "SILENT" TONDEUSE "SILENT" AB ARBEITSGERAET

47

Rev.

0

APEROS Y ACCESORIOS AHER "SILENT"
ARBEITSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR CORTACESPED "SILENT™ RASENMAHER “SILENT N

389622

05/2009

2ENNE



Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
30000001 30000001 1  LUBRICATOR M10
31111088 31111088 1  SCREW TE M4X40 UNI 5737 8G
31111089 31111089 1  SCREW TE M5X10 UNI 5739 8G
31112050 31112050 1  SCREW TE M5X16 UNI 5739 8G
31112084 31112084 1  VITE TE C/F M6X14 DIN 6921 8G
31112168 31112168 1  SCREW TE C/F M8X45 DIN6921
31121560 31121560 1  SCREW TTQ M6X20 UNI 5731
31121801 31121801 1 SCREW TTQ M8X20 UNI 5731
31241040 31241040 1  SELFLOCK NUT M4
31241050 31241050 1 SELFLOCK NUT M5 6S
31241052 31241052 1  SELFLOCK NUT M5
31241060 31241060 1  SELFLOCK NUT M6
31241065 31241065 1  SELFLOCK NUT M6
31241084 31241084 1  SELFLOCK NUT M8 6S
31411053 31411053 1  WASHER 5,3x10
31412210 31412210 1  WASHER 21
31510100 31510100 1  RIBBED SCREW 6,3X19 UNI 6950
33312381 33312381 1 RIVET
34110028 34110028 1  SPLITPIN
34110042 34110042 1  SPLITPIN
55142758 55142758 1  HANDLE
55243904 55243904 1 BUSHING
55247348 55247348 1 DUCT
56131068 56131068 1  SPACER
56147199 56147199 1 STOP
56147354 56147354 1 BRACKET
56151364 56151364 1 PIN
56151366 56151366 1 UBOLT
56347318 56347318 1 STOP
58002052 58002052 1 PIN
58047353 58047353 1  SPRING
58047391 58047391 1  BAG
58050512 58050512 1 PIN
58051365 58051365 1  SPRING
SERIAL CODE REV
START LAWN MOWER "SILENT"

389622

047_0_109392



56151364 i i

31241052 3;34126g

5905135
S . 59047301 &~ 31241065
58047391 —— 44¢égf’ o, \\\\\\\\\\\ 31121560 58047353
59047189 —_\, SN NGO 59047350
31411053 ‘\1\\: %. s N 31112050 56147199
31241050 \ N e 31411053 31112084
31241050 55247348
- 59047386 31121560

2.59047177
e 31241065
33312381

[
31412210— &Y 7 //~J— 59047175 @ﬁ?"’/ =
55243904—@ 3 31121801 i
%9 A 31241084 S

e
‘ B — 58159984
[ 58050512 A /
31241040/ \, 31412210 )
55142758 59047404 34110042

31111088 55243904

56131068
59047183

31111089 31111089
341100281\\\ 59051336
———— 31510100
580513654&'j\ . 56151366 §

56147354

o} Nt 56347318
¥ ‘ a o TE——E
31411053 /ifsf\\¥47 .
2N 31241084 ' g i

59047180 30000001
DALLATTREZZO
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSOR TOSAERBA A 2 LAME "SILENT" DESDE EL APERO
IMPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES EEOLM‘O,“A}LELEMENT
OUTILS ET ACCESSOIRES LAWN MOWER "SILENT" TONDEUSE "SILENT" AB ARBEITSGERAET

47

Rev.

0

APEROS Y ACCESORIOS AHER "SILENT"
ARBEITSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR CORTACESPED "SILENT™ RASENMAHER “SILENT N

389622

05/2009

2ENNE



Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
58159984 58159984 1 WHEEL
59047175 59047175 1 SUPPORT
59047177 59047177 1  COMPLETE TOWING LEVER
59047180 59047180 1  FORK
59047183 59047183 1 PIN
59047189 59047189 1  CHASSIS FRAME
59047301 59047301 1 SUMP
59047350 59047350 1  BAFFLE
59047386 59047386 1  REAR PROTECTION
59047404 59047404 1 BOTTOM
59051336 59051336 1 BAFFLE
59051358 59051358 1 DuCT
SERIAL CODE REV
START LAWN MOWER "SILENT"

389622

047_0_109392



